

GR -2635/2013

Order Dated :18-05-2023

Today is fixed for evidence.

Out of 06 accused 01 accused are present by hazira and 05 accused
is absent by a time petition

Consider & aqllowed

Day adjourned.

Fix 20-07-2024 for evidence. Issue summon upon csw-2 & 3

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court

Uluberia, Howrah