

GR - 2635/2013
Present : Sri A Bose (J.O. Code : WB01491)

Order dated : 25.11.2025

Today is fixed for production of CD and report.

Accused file hazira.

CD is not present.

It is hereby directed to Ld APP to arrange CD on next date fixed.

GRO, Uluberia is also hereby directed to co-operate with the concerned APP.

Fix 05.02.2026 for production of CD and evidence of CSW7.

Copy of the same being forwarded to the GRO, Uluberia for further report.

JM 1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah