

GR -2635/2013

Order Dated :05/02/2026

Today is fixed for production of C.D and evidence of CSW-7. Copy of the same being forwarded of the GRO, Uluberia for further report.

Out of 05 accused 02 accused are present by filing hazirah and 03 accused are absent by 317 of Cr.P.C.

Considered and allowed.

No C/D is produced by the Ld.APP.

Day adjourned.

Fix 12/03/2026 for production of C.D and evidence of CSW-7. Copy of the same being forwarded of the GRO, Uluberia for further report.

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court
Uluberia, Howrah